
A.S.A. Formazione Hdcp. Birilli Part. Media
1° Comit 1 Azzarito Andrea

Azzarito Stefano
Sanfelici Dante
Vaglia Vito

60 4.690    24 195,42    

2° Ares B.P.M 1 Bovino Roberto
Brandolini Massimo
D'Alessandro Luca
Raffaldi Marco

90 4.486    24 186,92    

3° Ares B.P.M. 2 Cadei Riccardo
D'Amico Luigi
Gaeta Giovanni
Grossi Paolo

90 4.442    24 185,08    

4° Comit 2 Lagati Maria
Molino Franco
Repetti Massimo
Sestino Maurizio

180 4.417    24 184,04    

5° A.M.S.A. 2 Fasone Gaetano
Mancuso Angelo
Menegato Giorgio
Villani Maurizio

360 4.091    24 170,46    

6° A.M.S.A. 1 Bendinelli Barbara
Pinto Carlo
Sanzaro Alfredo
Stanga Ivano

390 4.024    24 167,67    

7° Ares B.P.M. 3 Balossi Stefano
D'Alessandro Lorenzo
Notarnicola Gianpiero
Zamboni Andrea

330 3.943    24 164,29    
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Comit Sanfelici Dante 0 1.261    6 210,17    
Comit Vaglia Vito 30 1.233    6 205,50    
Ares B.P.M. Bovino Roberto 0 1.204    6 200,67    
Comit Azzarito Stefano 30 1.182    6 197,00    
Comit Roganelli Gerardo 30 1.169    6 194,83    
Ares B.P.M. Vascon Gianpaolo 0 1.161    6 193,50    
Comit Vaglia Vittorio 0 1.161    6 193,50    
Ares B.P.M. Grossi Paolo 0 1.157    6 192,83    
Ares B.P.M. Mai Matteo 120 1.148    6 191,33    
Comit Sestino Maurizio 0 1.147    6 191,17    
Ares B.P.M. Gaeta Giovanni 30 1.141    6 190,17    
Ares B.P.M. Baselice Barbara 120 1.128    6 188,00    
Comit Schrott Sergio 60 1.127    6 187,83    
A.M.S.A. Fasone Gaetano 90 1.126    6 187,67    
Ares B.P.M. Brandolini Massimo 0 1.126    6 187,67    
Comit Cerroni Claudio 60 1.121    6 186,83    
Comit Molino Franco 90 1.118    6 186,33    
Comit Triches Luigi 90 1.115    6 185,83    
A.M.S.A. Mancuso Angelo 90 1.112    6 185,33    
Ares B.P.M. Camosi Maurizio 30 1.102    6 183,67    
Ares B.P.M. D'Alessandro Lorenzo 0 1.099    6 183,17    
Comit Repetti Massimo 30 1.091    6 181,83    
Ares B.P.M. D'Alessandro Luca 30 1.086    6 181,00    
Ares B.P.M. Cadei Riccardo 0 1.084    6 180,67    
Ares B.P.M. Saracino Modesto 60 1.081    6 180,17    
Ares B.P.M. Raffaldi Marco 60 1.070    6 178,33    
Comit Lagati Maria 90 1.061    6 176,83    
Ares B.P.M. D'Amico Luigi 60 1.060    6 176,67    
A.M.S.A. Sanzaro Alfredo 90 1.048    6 174,67    
A.M.S.A. Cellana Ermes 9 1.042    6 173,67    
Ares B.P.M. Notarnicola G.P. 120 1.029    6 171,50    
Comit Azzarito Andrea 0 1.014    6 169,00    
A.M.S.A. Stanga Ivano 60 993       6 165,50    
A.M.S.A. Bendinelli Barbara 150 992       6 165,33    
A.M.S.A. Pinto Carlo 90 991       6 165,17    
Ares B.P.M. Balossi Stefano 90 990       6 165,00    
A.M.S.A. Menegato Giorgio 90 955       6 159,17    
Ares B.P.M. Ronchi Paola 150 925       6 154,17    
A.M.S.A. Villani Maurizio 90 898       6 149,67    
Ares B.P.M. Zamboni Andrea 120 825       6 137,50    

Medie -Singolo


